4/1Siemens FI 01 · News 2015
Level Measurement
Continuous level measurement – Ultrasonic transmitters
SITRANS LU150
■ Overview
SITRANS LU150 is a short-range integrated ultrasonic level
transmitter. This general purpose, 2 wire, 4 to 20 mA loop pow-
ered transmitter is ideal for liquids, slurries, and bulk materials in

(no cable gland included)
C
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order
code(s).
Stainless steel tag [13 x 45 mm
(0.5 x 1.75 inch)]: Measuring-point number/ identifi-
cation (max. 20 characters) specify in plain text
Y15
Test certificate: Manufacturer's test certificate M to
DIN 55350, Part 18 and to ISO 9000
C11
Operating Instructions Article No.
English A5E34590123
German A5E36369862
French A5E36369877
Spanish A5E36369879
Italian A5E36646167
Chinese A5E35602199
Note: Operating instructions should be ordered as a
separate line on the order
This device is shipped with the Siemens Level and
Weighing manual DVD containing the ATEX Quick